
Careers in Medicine Specialty Panel Series  

Fall 2024 
All panels are from 12:00pm-12:50pm in Med Ed 200 Sullivan Classroom unless otherwise noted. 
Links to Zoom sessions will be posted to the “COM Student Activities Calendar”  which can be found 
online and in the Outlook Address Book under Resources. 

Visit the AAMC’s Careers in Medicine website at  https://careersinmedicine.aamc.org/  (AAMC login required)  

Date Specialty Presenter Location 

Thurs, 8/29/2024 
Career Advising Tools for Success 
(CATS) 

Dr. Karen George and Dr. 
Katie Dolbec 

Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 9/5/2024 Dermatology Dr. Santana VanDyke Med Ed 200  

Tues, 9/10/2024 Internal Medicine Dr. Mark Pasanen Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 9/12/2024 
Physical and Rehabilitative Medicine 
and Orthopaedic Surgery 

Dr. Jessica Johnson and Dr. 
Chason Ziino 

Med Ed 200  

Tues, 9/17/2024 Neurosurgery Dr. Katrina Ducis Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 9/19/2024 Anesthesiology Dr. Emily Stebbins Med Ed 200  

Tues, 9/24/2024  Urology Dr. Urszula Kowalik Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 9/26/2024 Otolaryngology Dr. Erin Ostby Med Ed 200  

Tues, 10/1/2024 General Surgey Dr. Krista Evans Via Zoom 

Thurs, 10/3/2024 Ophthalmology Dr. Brian Kim Med Ed 200  

Tues, 10/8/2024 Radiation Oncology Dr. Chris Anker Via Zoom 

Tues, 10/15/2024 Private Practice Dr. Robert Emmons Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 10/17/2024 Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery Dr. Andrew Tranmer Med Ed 200  

Tues, 10/22/2024 Careers in Research Dr. Renee Stapleton Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 10/24/2024 Radiology Dr. Christopher Kanner Via Zoom 

Tues, 10/29/2024 Pediatrics Dr. Molly Rideout Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 10/31/2024 Psychiatry Dr. Brady Heward Med Ed 200  

Tues, 11/5/2024 Business/Insurance in Medicine Dr. Claire Levesque, MD’84 Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 11/7/2024 Combined Medicine-Pediatrics Dr. Samuel Borden Med Ed 200  

Tues, 11/12/2024 Family Medicine Dr. Anya Streeter Via Zoom 

Tues, 11/19/2024 Obstetrics & Gynecology Dr. Erin Morris Med Ed 200  

Tues 12/3/2024 Neurology Dr. Noah Kolb Med Ed 200  

Thurs, 12/5/2024 Vascular Surgery Dr. Daniel Bertges Med Ed 200  

Tues, 12/10/2024 LCOM Alumni Association  Dan LeClair and Dr. Dolbec Med Ed 200  

https://careersinmedicine.aamc.org/
https://uvmcom.zoom.us/j/96817000558
https://uvmcom.zoom.us/j/98674221736

